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MANUAL VX ¬ 
ROADALLROAD MOUNTAIN

FRAME SIZE

42-47 cm
48-53 cm
54-58 cm
59-64 cm
65-69 cm

LENGTH

345 -395  mm
400 -450  mm
455 -505  mm
510 -560  mm
565 -615  mm

EN. VX

Frame pump with duo head for all valve types. 
Please rotate the valve of the wheel in the upper vertical position so the dual-head can operate correctly.

Sclaverand
Presta

Dunlop Auto
Schrader


